
Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 1:02:01

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
60
20

522
22

525
404
521
620
505
500

58
75

506
341

43
41
53
50

513
512
603
345

63
55

516
56
62
57

503
39

Name
DOYLE, Xye
SLEIGH, David
WALKINGTON, Ben
BURTON, Peter
WRIGLEY, Michael
LEE, Joshua
VANSTONE, Brendon
WILLIAMS, Paul
BRAND, Doug
COUTTS, Sarah
CRAWFORD, Lachlan
BOOTSMA, Peter
BUTLER, Linda
KARAMAENA, Ngapera
CHETWYND, Justin
FORSYTH, Glenys
OVENS, Kara
OVENS, Meriana
MARIE, Anne-Marie
GOUGH, Deborah
STUDHOLME, Sally
WALKER, Ruth
MCINTYRE, Heather
TONKS, Carmen
MCNAMARA, Damien
DAVIS, Melissa
SOPER, Erin
SMIT, Tineke
AMBLER, Sarah
DOLAMORE, Shannon

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:02:01
1:02:26
1:05:32
1:11:56
1:13:41
1:15:16
1:15:16
1:15:46
1:16:02
1:23:15
1:24:46
1:25:25
1:28:50
1:30:07
1:32:28
1:34:57
1:35:06
1:35:32
1:36:37
1:36:37
1:36:38
1:39:46
1:41:52
1:43:31
1:44:56
1:45:08
1:45:08
1:45:09
1:46:27
1:46:35

Gap

0'24"
3'31"
9'55"

11'39"
13'15"
13'15"
13'44"
14'00"
21'14"
22'45"
23'24"
26'49"
28'05"
30'27"
32'56"
33'05"
33'31"
34'35"
34'36"
34'37"
37'44"
39'51"
41'29"
42'54"
43'07"
43'07"
43'08"
44'25"
44'34"

Lap 1
1:02:01
1:02:26
1:05:32
1:11:56
1:13:41
1:15:16
1:15:16
1:15:46
1:16:02
1:23:15
1:24:46
1:25:25
1:28:50
1:30:07
1:32:28
1:34:57
1:35:06
1:35:32
1:36:37
1:36:37
1:36:38
1:39:46
1:41:52
1:43:31
1:44:56
1:45:08
1:45:08
1:45:09
1:46:27
1:46:35
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 1:02:01

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
37

508
517

69
65

520
504
518
509
604
601
600
515
514

36
35
74

434
507

52
523
524

70
59
71

519
73
49
48
33

Name
ROBINSON, Ashlee
DIREEN, Amber
MURPHY, Katie
HALL, Campbell
MILLER, Reese
VAN ROYEN, Gabriel
ANDERESON, Joanna
PITCHES, Pam
FAMILTON, Julie
TODD, Sarah
MCMINN, Chloe
PARKER, Jazmin
MAWDSLEY, Lexis
MAWDSLEY, Sam
MANSON, Graeme
MANSON, Toni
CEDERMAN, Robyn
BELL, Melanie
DAVIES, Hayden
MUNRO, Juanita
WILSON, Jill
WILSON, R.Alister
WESTGARTH, Tessa
THOMPSON, Emily
SWANN, Alisha
SMART, Maddison
PATHE, Layla
BROWNLEE, Molly
HENSHAW, Sarah
MCKENZIE, Monique

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:46:35
1:53:07
1:53:07
1:57:48
2:01:21
2:01:21
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:04:31
2:09:16
2:09:22
2:10:51
2:10:51
2:11:41
2:11:41
2:13:00
2:13:43
2:28:35
2:28:35
2:28:57
2:28:59
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:41:54
2:41:54
2:46:16

Gap
44'34"
51'05"
51'05"
55'46"
59'19"
59'19"
59'59"

1h0'00"
1h0'00"
1h2'29"
1h7'15"
1h7'21"
1h8'50"
1h8'50"
1h9'39"
1h9'40"

1h10'58"
1h11'42"
1h26'34"
1h26'34"
1h26'55"
1h26'57"
1h34'13"
1h34'13"
1h34'14"
1h34'14"
1h34'14"
1h39'52"
1h39'53"
1h44'14"

Lap 1
1:46:35
1:53:07
1:53:07
1:57:48
2:01:21
2:01:21
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:04:31
2:09:16
2:09:22
2:10:51
2:10:51
2:11:41
2:11:41
2:13:00
2:13:43
2:28:35
2:28:35
2:28:57
2:28:59
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:41:54
2:41:54
2:46:16
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 1:02:01

Pos
61
62

Bib
44
54

Name
THOMAS, Pauline
WHITE, Naomi

Gender
Women
Women

Time
2:46:16
2:55:31

Gap
1h44'15"
1h53'30"

Lap 1
2:46:16
2:55:31
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Male (Men)
winner: 1:02:26

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib

20
22

525
620

75
43

524

Name

SLEIGH, David
BURTON, Peter
WRIGLEY, Michael
WILLIAMS, Paul
BOOTSMA, Peter
CHETWYND, Justin
WILSON, R.Alister

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:02:26
1:11:56
1:13:41
1:15:46
1:25:25
1:32:28
2:28:59

Gap

9'31"
11'15"
13'20"
23'00"
30'03"

1h26'33"

Lap 1

1:02:26
1:11:56
1:13:41
1:15:46
1:25:25
1:32:28
2:28:59
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Masters (40+) Female (Women)
winner: 1:23:15

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Bib
500
506

41
513
512

55
504
518
509

35
74

434
523

33
44

Name
COUTTS, Sarah
BUTLER, Linda
FORSYTH, Glenys
MARIE, Anne-Marie
GOUGH, Deborah
TONKS, Carmen
ANDERESON, Joanna
PITCHES, Pam
FAMILTON, Julie
MANSON, Toni
CEDERMAN, Robyn
BELL, Melanie
WILSON, Jill
MCKENZIE, Monique
THOMAS, Pauline

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:23:15
1:28:50
1:34:57
1:36:37
1:36:37
1:43:31
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:11:41
2:13:00
2:13:43
2:28:57
2:46:16
2:46:16

Gap

5'35"
11'42"
13'21"
13'22"
20'15"
38'45"
38'46"
38'46"
48'26"
49'44"
50'28"

1h5'41"
1h23'00"
1h23'01"

Lap 1
1:23:15
1:28:50
1:34:57
1:36:37
1:36:37
1:43:31
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:02:01
2:11:41
2:13:00
2:13:43
2:28:57
2:46:16
2:46:16
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Open (19-39) Male (Men)
winner: 1:02:01

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib

60
522
404
521
505
516

36
507

Name

DOYLE, Xye
WALKINGTON, Ben
LEE, Joshua
VANSTONE, Brendon
BRAND, Doug
MCNAMARA, Damien
MANSON, Graeme
DAVIES, Hayden

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:02:01
1:05:32
1:15:16
1:15:16
1:16:02
1:44:56
2:11:41
2:28:35

Gap

3'31"
13'15"
13'15"
14'00"
42'54"

1h9'39"
1h26'34"

Lap 1

1:02:01
1:05:32
1:15:16
1:15:16
1:16:02
1:44:56
2:11:41
2:28:35
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Open (19-39) Female (Women)
winner: 1:30:07

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Bib
341

53
50

603
345

63
56
62
57

503
39
37

508
604
601
600
514

52
49
48
54

Name
KARAMAENA, Ngapera
OVENS, Kara
OVENS, Meriana
STUDHOLME, Sally
WALKER, Ruth
MCINTYRE, Heather
DAVIS, Melissa
SOPER, Erin
SMIT, Tineke
AMBLER, Sarah
DOLAMORE, Shannon
ROBINSON, Ashlee
DIREEN, Amber
TODD, Sarah
MCMINN, Chloe
PARKER, Jazmin
MAWDSLEY, Sam
MUNRO, Juanita
BROWNLEE, Molly
HENSHAW, Sarah
WHITE, Naomi

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:30:07
1:35:06
1:35:32
1:36:38
1:39:46
1:41:52
1:45:08
1:45:08
1:45:09
1:46:27
1:46:35
1:46:35
1:53:07
2:04:31
2:09:16
2:09:22
2:10:51
2:28:35
2:41:54
2:41:54
2:55:31

Gap

5'00"
5'26"
6'32"
9'39"

11'46"
15'02"
15'02"
15'03"
16'20"
16'29"
16'29"
23'00"
34'24"
39'10"
39'16"
40'45"
58'29"

1h11'47"
1h11'48"
1h25'25"

Lap 1
1:30:07
1:35:06
1:35:32
1:36:38
1:39:46
1:41:52
1:45:08
1:45:08
1:45:09
1:46:27
1:46:35
1:46:35
1:53:07
2:04:31
2:09:16
2:09:22
2:10:51
2:28:35
2:41:54
2:41:54
2:55:31
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Junior 1 (0-18) Male (Men)
winner: 1:24:46

Pos

1
2
3
4

Bib

58
69
65

520

Name

CRAWFORD, Lachlan
HALL, Campbell
MILLER, Reese
VAN ROYEN, Gabriel

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men

Time

1:24:46
1:57:48
2:01:21
2:01:21

Gap

33'01"
36'34"
36'34"

Lap 1

1:24:46
1:57:48
2:01:21
2:01:21
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
12KM RUN / WALK Junior 1 (0-18) Female (Women)
winner: 1:53:07

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib

517
515

70
59
71

519
73

Name

MURPHY, Katie
MAWDSLEY, Lexis
WESTGARTH, Tessa
THOMPSON, Emily
SWANN, Alisha
SMART, Maddison
PATHE, Layla

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

1:53:07
2:10:51
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15

Gap

17'45"
43'08"
43'08"
43'09"
43'09"
43'09"

Lap 1

1:53:07
2:10:51
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
2:36:15
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